
21. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 25. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLER/INNEN U12 (1200 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:04:46Brühler TV 18792008KOCK, JakobM111.(1580)1

00:04:47Brühler TV 18792008FÜSSENICH, SeverinM112.(1583)2

00:04:53ASV Sankt Augustin2008KOLLER, DanielM113.(1640)3

00:05:02Brühler TV 18792008JÖRGENS, ArneM114.(1581)4

00:05:02Brühler TV 18792009KRATZEL, MagnusM101.(1579)5

00:05:04LAV Habbelrath2009BRÜGGEN, NinaW101.(1527)6

00:05:08Brühler TV 18792009FAHNERT, LauraW102.(1585)7

00:05:11Brühler TV 18792008GOLLAND, MirellaW111.(1529)8

00:05:21THC Brühl Leichtathletik2009GROLL, EmiliaW103.(1593)9

00:05:22Brühler TV 18792009OCKENFELS, Franziska LuisaW104.(1576)10

00:05:22SC Brühl2008FRANZ, SimonM115.(2001)11

00:05:29Brühler TV 18792009STOLPNER, MiaW105.(1573)12

00:05:292009VON DAMM, FeliM102.(1176)13

00:05:31Brühler TV 18792008WEYAND, KerstinW112.(1572)14

00:05:32THC Brühl Leichtathletik2008BLABUSCH, JetteW113.(1592)15

00:05:32Brühler TV 18792009KOLLOCH, HelenW106.(2008)16

00:05:34THC Brühl Leichtathletik2008OSTRZYGA, BenM116.(1594)17

00:05:42THC Brühl Leichtathletik2009PULZ, LennardM103.(1588)18

00:05:42Brühler TV 18792009KRUHL, TomM104.(1578)19

00:05:48Brühler TV 18792009CHERPIN, EliseW107.(2013)20

00:05:512009KUBINETZ, HannahW108.(1530)21

00:05:512009PAUER, LisaW109.(1639)22

00:05:52THC Brühl2009MAUS, LinusM105.(1645)23

00:05:53Brühler TV 18792009PETERS, EvaW1010.(1575)24

00:05:57Brühler TV 18792009MOSAVI LAMOKI, ArmitM106.(1577)25

00:05:582008LANG, PaulineW114.(1531)26

00:05:58THC Brühl2008PACHALY, LionelM117.(1644)27

00:06:01Brühler TV 18792009EBERSBACH, EmmaW1011.(1637)28

00:06:02THC Brühl Leichtathletik2009MEIN, JaëlM107.(1591)29

00:06:04Brühler TV 18792008CORDELLA, CarlotteW115.(1586)30

00:06:062008DELVEAUX, BeatriceW116.(1528)31

00:06:18Brühler TV 18792009HAHN, JakobM108.(1582)32

00:06:18Max-Ernst Gymnasium Brühl2008LOEWENHAUPT, KarlottaW117.(1595)33

00:06:20THC Brühl Leichtathletik2009BENCKER, LindaW1012.(1589)34

00:06:23THC Brühl Leichtathletik2008BECHER, EmiliaW118.(1587)35

00:06:34Brühler TV 18792008SCHULTE, Milla MarieW119.(1574)36
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21. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 25. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLER/INNEN U12 (1200 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
00:05:04LAV Habbelrath2009BRÜGGEN, NinaW101.(1527)1

00:05:08Brühler TV 18792009FAHNERT, LauraW102.(1585)2

00:05:11Brühler TV 18792008GOLLAND, MirellaW111.(1529)3

00:05:21THC Brühl Leichtathletik2009GROLL, EmiliaW103.(1593)4

00:05:22Brühler TV 18792009OCKENFELS, Franziska LuisaW104.(1576)5

00:05:29Brühler TV 18792009STOLPNER, MiaW105.(1573)6

00:05:31Brühler TV 18792008WEYAND, KerstinW112.(1572)7

00:05:32THC Brühl Leichtathletik2008BLABUSCH, JetteW113.(1592)8

00:05:32Brühler TV 18792009KOLLOCH, HelenW106.(2008)9

00:05:48Brühler TV 18792009CHERPIN, EliseW107.(2013)10

00:05:512009KUBINETZ, HannahW108.(1530)11

00:05:512009PAUER, LisaW109.(1639)12

00:05:53Brühler TV 18792009PETERS, EvaW1010.(1575)13

00:05:582008LANG, PaulineW114.(1531)14

00:06:01Brühler TV 18792009EBERSBACH, EmmaW1011.(1637)15

00:06:04Brühler TV 18792008CORDELLA, CarlotteW115.(1586)16

00:06:062008DELVEAUX, BeatriceW116.(1528)17

00:06:18Max-Ernst Gymnasium Brühl2008LOEWENHAUPT, KarlottaW117.(1595)18

00:06:20THC Brühl Leichtathletik2009BENCKER, LindaW1012.(1589)19

00:06:23THC Brühl Leichtathletik2008BECHER, EmiliaW118.(1587)20

00:06:34Brühler TV 18792008SCHULTE, Milla MarieW119.(1574)21
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21. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 25. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLER/INNEN U12 (1200 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:04:46Brühler TV 18792008KOCK, JakobM111.(1580)1

00:04:47Brühler TV 18792008FÜSSENICH, SeverinM112.(1583)2

00:04:53ASV Sankt Augustin2008KOLLER, DanielM113.(1640)3

00:05:02Brühler TV 18792008JÖRGENS, ArneM114.(1581)4

00:05:02Brühler TV 18792009KRATZEL, MagnusM101.(1579)5

00:05:22SC Brühl2008FRANZ, SimonM115.(2001)6

00:05:292009VON DAMM, FeliM102.(1176)7

00:05:34THC Brühl Leichtathletik2008OSTRZYGA, BenM116.(1594)8

00:05:42THC Brühl Leichtathletik2009PULZ, LennardM103.(1588)9

00:05:42Brühler TV 18792009KRUHL, TomM104.(1578)10

00:05:52THC Brühl2009MAUS, LinusM105.(1645)11

00:05:57Brühler TV 18792009MOSAVI LAMOKI, ArmitM106.(1577)12

00:05:58THC Brühl2008PACHALY, LionelM117.(1644)13

00:06:02THC Brühl Leichtathletik2009MEIN, JaëlM107.(1591)14

00:06:18Brühler TV 18792009HAHN, JakobM108.(1582)15
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21. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 25. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLER/INNEN U12 (1200 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER M10
00:05:02Brühler TV 18792009KRATZEL, Magnusgesamt5.(1579)1

00:05:292009VON DAMM, Feligesamt13.(1176)2

00:05:42THC Brühl Leichtathletik2009PULZ, Lennardgesamt18.(1588)3

00:05:42Brühler TV 18792009KRUHL, Tomgesamt19.(1578)4

00:05:52THC Brühl2009MAUS, Linusgesamt23.(1645)5

00:05:57Brühler TV 18792009MOSAVI LAMOKI, Armitgesamt25.(1577)6

00:06:02THC Brühl Leichtathletik2009MEIN, Jaëlgesamt29.(1591)7

00:06:18Brühler TV 18792009HAHN, Jakobgesamt32.(1582)8

KINDER M11
00:04:46Brühler TV 18792008KOCK, Jakobgesamt1.(1580)1

00:04:47Brühler TV 18792008FÜSSENICH, Severingesamt2.(1583)2

00:04:53ASV Sankt Augustin2008KOLLER, Danielgesamt3.(1640)3

00:05:02Brühler TV 18792008JÖRGENS, Arnegesamt4.(1581)4

00:05:22SC Brühl2008FRANZ, Simongesamt11.(2001)5

00:05:34THC Brühl Leichtathletik2008OSTRZYGA, Bengesamt17.(1594)6

00:05:58THC Brühl2008PACHALY, Lionelgesamt27.(1644)7

KINDER W10
00:05:04LAV Habbelrath2009BRÜGGEN, Ninagesamt6.(1527)1

00:05:08Brühler TV 18792009FAHNERT, Lauragesamt7.(1585)2

00:05:21THC Brühl Leichtathletik2009GROLL, Emiliagesamt9.(1593)3

00:05:22Brühler TV 18792009OCKENFELS, Franziska Luisagesamt10.(1576)4

00:05:29Brühler TV 18792009STOLPNER, Miagesamt12.(1573)5

00:05:32Brühler TV 18792009KOLLOCH, Helengesamt16.(2008)6

00:05:48Brühler TV 18792009CHERPIN, Elisegesamt20.(2013)7

00:05:512009KUBINETZ, Hannahgesamt21.(1530)8

00:05:512009PAUER, Lisagesamt22.(1639)9

00:05:53Brühler TV 18792009PETERS, Evagesamt24.(1575)10

00:06:01Brühler TV 18792009EBERSBACH, Emmagesamt28.(1637)11

00:06:20THC Brühl Leichtathletik2009BENCKER, Lindagesamt34.(1589)12

KINDER W11
00:05:11Brühler TV 18792008GOLLAND, Mirellagesamt8.(1529)1

00:05:31Brühler TV 18792008WEYAND, Kerstingesamt14.(1572)2

00:05:32THC Brühl Leichtathletik2008BLABUSCH, Jettegesamt15.(1592)3

00:05:582008LANG, Paulinegesamt26.(1531)4

00:06:04Brühler TV 18792008CORDELLA, Carlottegesamt30.(1586)5

00:06:062008DELVEAUX, Beatricegesamt31.(1528)6

00:06:18Max-Ernst Gymnasium Brühl2008LOEWENHAUPT, Karlottagesamt33.(1595)7

00:06:23THC Brühl Leichtathletik2008BECHER, Emiliagesamt35.(1587)8

00:06:34Brühler TV 18792008SCHULTE, Milla Mariegesamt36.(1574)9
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